

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE**

I.D.: 41678845

---

Data publicarii	17.01.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 85,80 RON - 85,80 RON

---

Descriere: >1.SURUB PAL CI 4X60/PZ2 - 0.300 X 7RON=>2.10 2.DIBLU STANDARD 8X40 - 0.300 X 4RON=>1.20 3.DIBLU STANDARD 6X30 PE - 0.500 X 2RON=>1 4.SURUB PAL CI 3X30/PZ1 - 0.500 X 3RON =>1.50 5.FURCA 8" 4 DINTI - 1 BUC X 20RON=>20 6.LOPATA TIP C L =300 - 1 BUC X 12RON=>12 7.COADA PT UNELTE L-1.3 - 2 BUC X 10RON=>20 8.MANUSI NYLON NEGRE KROM - 2 BUC X 5RON=>10 9.MANUSI IMERSATE BLUETAIL ECO HS-04-014 - 2 BUC X 9RON=>18

---